

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4482/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in CRLMB No. 18238/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, permission to file additional documents and exemp  
tion from  
filing O.T.)

Date: 20/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)

Mrs. Y. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in next week.

( A.D. Sharma )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master